8110 RUNDA
SUPER 5 CUP
Wl s NN Lo " 2“’21“52‘]1?

TOR ,POZNAN" TOR POZNARN

MINI 5 OMM SUPER S CUP - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 69 CICHOPEK J. - Mini Cooper S 25?509.228 6 1:54.922 13:42:16.222 12 1:56.303 13:53:54.262
1 1:58.220 13:32:35.596 7 1:54.401 13:44:10.623 13 1:56.319 13:55:50.581
2 1:54.725 13:34:30.321 8 1:54.910 13:46:05.533
5 pe— e —— 9 1:55.468 13:48:01.001  Po. 6 - # 53 STOLARCZYK £. - Mini CoOperS ¢ ape
4 1:53.976 13:38:20.003 10 1:58.049 13:49:59.050 1 2:00.812 13:32:35.471
5 1:53.810 13:40:13.813 11 1:57.800 13:51:56.850 2 1:57.835 13:34:33.306
6 1:54.194 13:42:08.007 12 1:55.950 13:53:52.800 3 1:55.834 13:36:29.140
7 1:54.431 13:44:02.438 13 1:55.784 13:55:48.584 4 1:55.892 13:38:25.032
8 1:55.246 13:45:57.684 > 1:55.868 13:40:20.900
9 1:53.868 13:47:51.552  Po. 4-# 98 LEPERT P. - Mini Cooper S + gl;f;lsrg € L0290 TP
10 1:56.074 13:49:47 626 1 2:01.339 13:32:37.385 7 1:55.087 13:44:12.277
1 p— ———— 2 1:56.348 13:34:33.733 8 1:56.803 13:46:09.080
1 1:56.318 13:53:41.464 3 1:54.884 13:36:28.617 9 1:58.532 13:48:07.612
T Py Sp—— 4 1:54.633 13:38:23.250 10 1:57.487 13:50:05.099
5 1:55.491 13:40:18.741 11 1:57.230 13:52:02.329
Po. 2 - # 99 LEWANDOWSKI A. - Mini Coopel gig:gg;t 6 1:55.043 13:42:13.784 12 1:56.659 13:53:58.988
1 2:02.091 13:32:34.318 7 1:55.930 13:44:09.714 13 1:57.663 13:55:56.651
2 1.55.716 13:34:30.034 8 1:55.223 13:46:04.937
3 1:56.394 13:36:26.428 9 1:55.765 13:48:00.702  Po.7-#96 PAWLACZYKT. - Mini Cooper S, 37/1c3
4 1.55.892 13:38:22.320 10 1:58.648 13:49:59.350 1 2:01.411 13:32:38.103
5 1:55.704 13:40:18.024 11 1:57.867 13:51:57.217 2 1:59.296 13:34:37.399
6 1:54.697 13:42:12.721 12 1:56.279 13:53:53.496 3 1:56.835 13:36:34.234
7 1:54.949 13:44:07.670 13 1:55.562 13:55:49.058 4 1:54.587 13:38:28.821
- EARER P p—— 5 1:56.254 13:40:25.075
9 1:55.118 13:47:57.626  PO-5-#3 SYTY J. - Mini Cooper S + ggsz;(S—st 6 1:55.579 13:42:20.654
= Py E— P —— 1 2:01.006 13:32:33.672 7 1:54.653 13:44:15.307
1 1:58.349 13:51:53.484 2 1:56.189 13:34:29.861 8 1:54.615 13:46:09.922
- pp—— P — 3 1:56.090 13:36:25.951 9 1:59.436 13:48:09.358
13 157157 13:55:48.194 4 1:56.033 13:38:21.984 10 1:59.555 13:50:08.913
5 1:56.382 13:40:18.366 11 1:57.311 13:52:06.224
Po. 3 - # 13 LUKASZYK J. - Mini Cooper S N g';fzﬁ;;t 6 1:55.302 13:42:13.668 12 1:55.478 13:54:01.702
1 2:01.066 13:32:38.998 7 1:56.625 13:44:10.293 13 1:56.756 13:55:58.458
2 1:56.569 13:34:35.567 8 1:56.500 13:46:06.793
3 1.54.774 13:36:30.341 9 1:55.856 13:48:02.649
4 1:55.621 13:38:25.962 10 1:57.624 13:50:00.273
5 1.55.338 13:40:21.300 11 1:57.686 13:51:57.959

Fastest lap: 1:53.810
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Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 8 - # 66 KOJDER J. - Mini Cooper . [l)i;f.v;gg 6 1:58.852 13:42:29.346 12 2:01.982 13:54:27.343
1 2:02.765 13:32:40.262 7 1:57.464 13:44:26.810 13 2:03.101 13:56:30.444
2 1:58.296 13:34:38.558 8 1:55.567 13:46:22.377
3 1:57.399 13:36:35.957 9 2:01.006 13:48:23.383  Po. 13 - # 77 OLEINICZAK M. - Mini Cooper ¢ g'g;g;;
4 1:56.447 13:38:32.404 10 1:58.925 13:50:22.308 ! 1:59.906 13:32:34.179
s 157857 13:40:30.261 1 1:57.037 13:52:19.345 2 1:57.999 13:34:32.178
6 1.58.684 13:42:28.945 12 1:56.347 13:54:15.692 3 1:56.255 13:36:28.433
7 1:55.098 13:44:24.043 13 1:55.968 13:56:11.660 4 1:56.352 13:38:24.785
8 1:54.843 13:46:18.886 > 1:58.545 13:40:23.330
9 1.56.829 134815715  PO- 11-#46 AUGUSTYNIAK T. - Mini Coopel , 30 703 6 1:58.487 13:42:21.817
10 1.56.640 13:50:12.355 1 2:04.097 13:32:39.257 7 1:57.199 13:44:19.016
1 1:56.390 13:52:08.745 2 1:58.657 13:34:37.914 8 1:56.526 13:46:15.542
1 1.55.980 13:50:04.725 3 1:56.965 13:36:34.879 9 2:06.231 13:48:21.773
13 155,560 13:56:00.285 4 1:58.500 13:38:33.379 10 2:14.738 13:50:36.511
5 1:57.774 13:40:31.153 11 2:02.503 13:52:39.014
Po. 9 - # 8 PLUCINSKI P. - Mini Cooper $ . g';fsﬁzrzt 6 1:58.995 13:42:30.148 12 2:01.476 13:54:40.490
1 2:01.907 13:32:37.434 7 1:56.875 13:44:27.023 13 1:59.403 13:56:39.893
) 2:00.342 13:34:37.776 8 1:57.259 13:46:24.282
3 157077 13:36:30.853 9 2:00.074 13:48:24.356  Po. 14 - # 75 TARASZKIEWICZ D. - Mini Coop , 1 20 243
a 1:54.532 13:38:29.385 10 1:58.469 13:50:22.825 1 2:03.523 13:32:44.352
5 1:55.133 13:40:24.518 11 1:56.889 13:52:19.714 2 1:57.590 13:34:41.942
6 155747 13:42:20.265 12 1:56.355 13:54:16.069 3 1:57.711 13:36:39.653
7 1.55.734 13:44:15.999 13 1:55.989 13:56:12.058 4 1:57.372 13:38:37.025
g 155 101 13:46:11.100 5 1:58.087 13:40:35.112
5 158501 1348.00.641  PO- 12 - #79 CZYZEWSKI K. - Mini Cooper S, 50159 6 1:57.680 13:42:32.792
10 5:01.201 13:50:10.842 1 2:03.007 13:32:36.996 7 1:56.562 13:44:29.354
" 1.58.082 13:52:08.924 2 1:58.252 13:34:35.248 8 1:57.955 13:46:27.309
1 1:58.941 13:54:07.865 3 1:59.588 13:36:34.836 9 2:09.414 13:48:36.723
13 157 264 13:56:05.129 4 1:57.302 13:38:32.138 10 2:03.980 13:50:40.703
5 1:58.023 13:40:30.161 11 2:03.806 13:52:44.509
Po. 10 - # 9 TABACZYNSKI B. - Mini Cooper § glgaﬁsrsst 6 1:58.752 13:42:28.913 12 2:04.628 13:54:49.137
1 2:03.655 13:32:40.479 7 1:57.777 13:44:26.690 13 2:02.711 13:56:51.848
2 1:58.268 13:34:38.747 8 1:57.360 13:46:24.050
3 1:57.576 13:36:36.323 9 2:00.309 13:48:24.359
4 1:56.161 13:38:32.484 10 2:00.607 13:50:24.966
5 1:58.010 13:40:30.494 11 2:00.395 13:52:25.361
Fastest lap: 1:53.810
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Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp

Po. 15 - # 11 ALEJSKI B. - Mini Cooper § Rt

1 2:01.011 13:32:38.473

2 1:58.244 13:34:36.717

3 1:55.344 13:36:32.061

4 1:55.039 13:38:27.100

5 1:56.368 13:40:23.468

6 1:55.203 13:42:18.671

7 1:54.378 13:44:13.049

8 1:55.439 13:46:08.488

9 1:59.451 13:48:07.939
Po. 16 - # 1 FEIGE S. - Mini Cooper S el

1 2:04.725 13:32:40.086

2 1:58.191 13:34:38.277

3 1:58.002 13:36:36.279

4 1:58.571 13:38:34.850

5 1:57.398 13:40:32.248

6 1:58.503 13:42:30.751

7 1:57.363 13:44:28.114

8 1:58.922 13:46:27.036

Fastest lap: 1:53.810
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